

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8258/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2005 in WP No. 3108/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AIR INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHAL CAPOOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C)No....CC.7543/05

IA Nos.1-7 In & SLP(C)....CC.7621/05

SLP(C) 9306/05 and SLP(C) No.10505/2005

Date: 29/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. GopalSubramanium,Sr.Adv.
Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.
Mr. R.Kivi,Mr. K.Kumar and
Mr. P.Dhingra,adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta,Sr.adv.
Mr. S.M.Jadhav,adv.
Mr. H.Gupta,adv.
Mr. B.K.Sah,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.N.Salve,Sr.Adv.
M/s. Praveen Gautam,,V.Krishnan,
M.Grover,N.Gore,R.N.Karanjawala,
N.Bahl,P.Baghel and
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. H.N.Salve, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 2.35 p.m. and concluded at 2.40 p.m. Then Mr. Gopal Subramanium, learned senior counsel resumed his arguments and concluded at 3.10 p.m. Thereafter Mr. Jaideep Gupta, learned senior counsel made his submission for some time. The Court reserved its orders in these matters.

Written submissions to be filed till
2.9.2005.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER