

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5919 OF 2005

AIR INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VISHAL CAPOOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Permission to file impleadment application)

Date: 23/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Anil R Joshi, In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on the application.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master