

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IA 2/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5919 OF 2005

AIR INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VISHAL CAPOOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 07/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Applicant in person Mr. Amit Joshi has pointed out that he has filed proof of service upon respondent No. 10 today itself.

Office has to call for the proof of service from Bombay High Court by Return of Fax.

Applicant Mr. Joshi is permitted to produce proof of service upon respondent Nos. 9 and 12 on record.

List the matter on 14th May, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar