

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.12

SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5919 OF 2005

AIR INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VISHAL CAPOOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 16/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Applicant-in-person

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh KUMar, Adv. for
Mr. M.V. Kini & Associates

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 16.02.2009.

(Asha Kukrety)
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master