

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5919 OF 2005

AIR INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VISHAL CAPOOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for permission to file impleadment application and office report)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.  
For Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Mrs. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.  
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.'  
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Applicant in person.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The application is rejected in terms of the  
signed order.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)

S  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
I.A. NO. 2

IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5919 OF 2005

Air India Ltd. & Ors. .... Appellants

Versus

Vishal Capoor & Ors. .... Respondents

O R D E R

Heard the applicant, appearing in person, and learned

counsel for the appellants.

The application is rejected.

.....J.  
(MARKANDEY KATJU)

.....J.  
(ASOK KUMAR GANGULY)

NEW DELHI;  
AUGUST 17, 2009